/ACLI

BOARD MEETING DATES

Date

Wednesday, January 17
to Friday, January 19

Wednesday, January 17
Thursday, January 18

8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

2024

Location

Executive Roundtable
The Breakers, Palm Beach, FL

Standing Committee Meetings

Board Meeting

Wednesday, June 12
to Thursday, June 13

Thursday, June 13

Friday, June 14

1:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
10:00 a.m.

CEO Capitol Forum
ACLI Offices, Washington, DC

Standing Committee Meetings
Reception/Dinner

Board Meeting

Wednesday, September 25
to Friday, September 27

Wednesday, September 25

10:00 a.m. = 5:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

Annual Conference
Swissotel, Chicago, IL

Standing Committee Meetings and
Board Meeting

Board Dinner

Wednesday, January 8
to Friday, January 10

Wednesday, January 8
Thursday, January 9

8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

2025

Executive Roundtable
The Ritz-Carlton, Naples, FL

Standing Committee Meetings

Board Meeting

TBD

1:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
10:00 a.m.

CEO Capital Forum
ACLI Offices, Washington, DC

Standing Committee Meetings
Reception/Dinner

Board Meeting

Wednesday, October 15
to Friday, October 17

Wednesday, October 15

10:00 a.m. - 5:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

Annual Conference
Renaissance Nashville Hotel, TN

Standing Committee Meetings and
Board Meeting

Board Dinner
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